
1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

MASTERS JEFFREY J STSR2024000743 MOTION HEARING MASTERS JEFFREY J -PRO SE

9:00 AM SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BONNY JEAN CYRIUS JR STSR2020002219 MOTION HEARING REED JONATHAN O

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BOYINGTON CLARENCE J JR STSR2024003620 MOTION HEARING CLEAVER CASEY

1:30 PM WILLFUL OBSTRUCTION OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

DENSON MCKINLEY STSR2024003812 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

GAZDACKO JOSHUA ANDREW STSR2024003045 MOTION HEARING LAW DEREK

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

JAM BONDING STSR2024003620 MOTION HEARING

1:30 PM WILLFUL OBSTRUCTION OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

JOHNSON TIMOTHY LORENZO STSR2025000561 MOTION HEARING SINGLETON DWAYNE

1:30 PM TERRORISTIC THREATS
 

UHLER FRANKLIN J STSR2025000366 MOTION HEARING SCHRADE RICHARD JR.

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT
 


