THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

	-		
Name Court Time	Case No.	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
MASTERS JEFFREY J 9:00 AM	STSR2024000743 MOTION 1. SPEEDING 2. ETA 'FAILURE TO ADDEAD' (PES		MASTERS JEFFREY J -PRO SE
	2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
BONNY JEAN CYRIUS JR 1:30 PM	STSR2020002219 MOTION HEARING REED JONATHAN O 1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
BOYINGTON CLARENCE J JR	STSR2024003620 MOTION	N HEARING	CLEAVER CASEY
1:30 PM	1. WILLFUL OBSTRUCTION OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 3. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 4. VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS 6. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
DENSON MCKINLEY	STSR2024003812 MOTION	TO REVOKE BOND	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISS 2. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISS 3. BATTERY VICTIM PREGNANT 4. BATTERY VICTIM PREGNANT 5. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOL 6. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOL 7. SIMPLE BATTERY VICTIM PREGN. 8. SIMPLE BATTERY VICTIM PREGN. 9. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISS 10. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOL 11. BATTERY VICTIM PREGNANT 12. SIMPLE BATTERY VICTIM PREGNANT 13. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS		
GAZDACKO JOSHUA ANDREW	STSR2024003045 MOTION	1 HEARING	LAW DEREK
1:30 PM	BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISS SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOL CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 3RD DEGREE	ENCE	
JAM BONDING	STSR2024003620 MOTION	N HEARING	
1:30 PM	1. WILLFUL OBSTRUCTION OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 3. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 4. VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS 6. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
JOHNSON TIMOTHY LORENZO	STSR2025000561 MOTION	1 HEARING	SINGLETON DWAYNE
1:30 PM	1. TERRORISTIC THREATS		
UHLER FRANKLIN J 1:30 PM	STSR2025000366 MOTION 1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOL		SCHRADE RICHARD JR.
	2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOL. 3. SIMPLE BATTERY VICTIM PREGN.	ENCE	